

Sessions Case – 23 of 2020
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000133-2020

15

13-01-2022

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

Both the accused persons on C.B. are absent without taking any step today. So sureties are directed to produce the absentee accused persons on the next date positively.

Ld. Prosecution as well as Ld. Defence counsel are absent.

The regular P.O. is on leave. So the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix : **22-02-2022** – for consideration of charge.

Accused persons on C.B. are as before.

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat
(In-charge)