

Sessions Case - 23 of 2020 (CIS-23/20)
C.N.R. No.WBBB05-0002133-2020

17
10-06-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

The accused Mangal Sk. on CB is present by filing hazira. No E/R of W/A is received today in respect of accused Bhutar Sk.

Ld. PP in-charge is present by filing hazira. Ld. Defence Counsel is also present.

Fix : **06-08-2025** – for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Accused person on CB is as before.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988